
Sl.No Name Dept Email Id Ph.No.

1 Bhavesh Raja Bio-Tech rajabhavesh@gmail.com 7799146252

2 Mani Deepika Bio-Tech manidpka@gmail.com 9030065096

3 Sneha Lakshman Chem snehaaakash@gmail.com 9618398198

4 Vijay Tirumalasetty Chem vijaytirumalasetty97@gmail.com 9000382135

5 K Akhila Reddy CIVIL-1 katapallyakhila@gmail.com 7095120066

6 L Jashwanth Venkat CIVIL-1 jaswanthlnn@gmail.com 9490683114

7 Mora Akhila CIVIL-2 akhila.mora1315@gmail.com 9848093168

8 D Rajeev Kumar CIVIL-2 rajeevroxx4@gmail.com 9652810800

9 Asra Naseem CSE-1 asranaseem98@gmail.com 7893943284

10 MNR Kumar CSE-1 mnrkumarmalladi@gmail.com 9502261726

11 V.Naveen Kumar CSE-1 naveenv.vanamala@gmail.com 8143271753

12 K.Divyarsha CSE-2 kdivyarsha4@gmail.com 9100440664

13 Ch.Anil Krishna CSE-2 anilkrishna11@gmail.com 9052168250

14 B.Sai Teja CSE-2 saitejabandari27@gmail.com 8688545411

15 P.Ankitha CSE-3 ankithaias@gmail.com 9502320835

16 K.Siddharth Gupta CSE-3 siddharthguptasg97@gmail.com 8125666112

17 S.Harsha Vardhan CSE-3 harshavardhanrao45@gmail.com 9177399332

B. Pallavi CSE-1 bpallavi46@gmail.com 7680907146

T. Sriya CSE-1 therushreyat@gmail.com 9652578223

18 Shravya Sheela IT-1 shravyasheela97@gmail.com 7675065786

19 S R S Sai Jagannath IT-1 jagannathsrs@gmail.com 8985746575

20 Y Satvika IT-1 satvikay@gmail.com 9490547448

21 M Bhargav Reddy IT-2 bhargavreddymuthukuru@gmail.com 9652196536

22 V Nihitha IT-2 v.nihitha@gmail.com 7842700461

23 KSNS Gopala Krishna IT-2 gopalakrishna.kala@gmail.com 9618313717

24 Vaddepally Mounica ECE-1 mounica.vaddepally@gmail.com 8885199503

25 Mallikarjuna Reddy ECE-1 mallikarjunareddy2610@gmail.com 8886665230

26 Praveka Surapaneni ECE-1 praveka@gmail.com 8500391919

27 Sai Akhil Rayapudi ECE-2 rayapudisaiakhil@gmail.com 9133473814

28 K.Lokesh Bharadwaj ECE-2 klkb1998@gmail.com 8686374388

29 V V S L Sri Sowbhagya ECE-2 srisowbhagya3@gmail.com 8978545111

30 Varshik Chebrolu ECE-3 varshikchebrolu@gmail.com 9705237270

31 Ch. Sushma ECE-3 chsushma08@gmail.com 9640650676

32 K.Ronith Raj ECE-3 ronithraj.k@gmail.com 9110575322

33 Shashidhar M EEE-1 mshashidhar1@gmail.com 9704049158

34 Sahitya S. EEE-1 sahitya.satrasala3@gmail.com 8886788135

35 Nitin Reddy EEE-1 nitinreddy1998@gmail.com 8885577447

36 Sreekar  EEE-2 cbit.sreekarasg@gmail.com 9182591352

37 Srikesh  EEE-2 srikeshpulluri11@gmail.com 7396527735

38 Rashmi Kapoor EEE-2 rashmikapoor1998@gmail.com 9676158065

39 Shreyas Amin Mech-1 shreyasravishamin@gmail.com 9390384586

40 Rishi Teja Mech-1 rishimadduri@gmail.com 9492058191

41 Krishna Kaundinya Mech-2 contact.kk1997@gmail.com 8977810483

42 Meera Ayyagari Mech-2 ayyagarimeeraprasanna@gmail.com 9704689879

43 K.Rahul Prod rahulkonakanchi97@gmail.com 8121917315

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (A) 

CAREER DEVELOPMENT CENTRE

UG PC's & CP's LIST  2018-19

mailto:rajabhavesh@gmail.com
mailto:manidpka@gmail.com
mailto:snehaaakash@gmail.com
mailto:vijaytirumalasetty97@gmail.com
mailto:asranaseem98@gmail.com
mailto:mnrkumarmalladi@gmail.com
mailto:naveenv.vanamala@gmail.com
mailto:kdivyarsha4@gmail.com
mailto:anilkrishna11@gmail.com
mailto:siddharthguptasg97@gmail.com
mailto:harshavardhanrao45@gmail.com
mailto:bpallavi46@gmail.com
mailto:therushreyat@gmail.com
mailto:mounica.vaddepally@gmail.com
mailto:varshikchebrolu@gmail.com
mailto:mshashidhar1@gmail.com
mailto:sahitya.satrasala3@gmail.com
mailto:nitinreddy1998@gmail.com
mailto:cbit.sreekarasg@gmail.com
mailto:srikeshpulluri11@gmail.com
mailto:rashmikapoor1998@gmail.com
mailto:srikeshpulluri11@gmail.com
mailto:rashmikapoor1998@gmail.com
mailto:sahitya.satrasala3@gmail.com
mailto:nitinreddy1998@gmail.com
mailto:rahulkonakanchi97@gmail.com


Sl.No Name Dept Email Id Ph.No.

CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (A) 

CAREER DEVELOPMENT CENTRE

UG PC's & CP's LIST  2018-19

44 Sai Bhavana Prod bhavanayvs@gmail.com 9704583376

45 Khan Humera MBA khan96humera@gmail.com      8374214400

46 Sharon Esther MBA sharonesther46@gmail.com      8500717050

47 S. Mahidhar Reddy MBA smahidharreddy@gmail.com     9573338799

48 Munna Shaik MBA  munna.aero@gmail.com            9550616515
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